MODEL NO. REQ 208V NO. REQ 240V NO. REQ 277V NO. REQ 347V NO. REQ 380V NO. REQ 480V NO. REQ 600V
935
2KW 1 1802-2083-100 1 1802-2083-101 1 1802-2083-114 1 1802-2083-103 1 1802-2083-101 1 1802-2083-114 1 1802-2083-103
3KW 1 1802-2083-107 1 1802-2083-108 1 1802-2083-116 1 1802-2083-105 1 1802-2083-108 1 1802-2083-116 1 1802-2083-105
4KW 1 1802-2083-106 1 1802-2083-107 1 1802-2083-108 1 1802-2083-109 1 1802-2083-107 1 1802-2083-118 1 1802-2083-109
5KW 1 1802-2083-110 1 1802-2083-111 1 1802-2083-120 1 1802-2083-113 1 1802-2083-111 1 1802-2083-120 1 1802-2083-113
6KW 2 1802-2083-107 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-116 2 1802-2083-105 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-116 2 1802-2083-113
1 1802-2083-106 1 1802-2083-107 1 1802-2083-116 1 1802-2083-105 1 1802-2083-107 1 1802-2083-116 1 1802-2083-105
1 1802-2083-107 1 1802-2083-108 1 1802-2083-118 1 1802-2083-109 1 1802-2083-108 1 1802-2083-118 1 1802-2083-109
1 1802-2083-107 1 1802-2083-108 1 1802-2083-116 1 1802-2083-105 1 1802-2083-108 1 1802-2083-116 1 1802-2083-105
1 1802-2083-110 1 1802-2083-111 1 1802-2083-120 1 1802-2083-113 1 1802-2083-111 1 1802-2083-120 1 1802-2083-113
MODEL NO. REQ 208V NO. REQ 240V NO. REQ 277V NO. REQ 347V NO. REQ 380V NO. REQ 480V NO. REQ 600V
945
4KW 2 1802-2083-100 2 1802-2083-101 2 1802-2083-114 2 1802-2083-103 2 1802-2083-101 2 1802-2083-114 2 1802-2083-103
6KW 2 1802-2083-107 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-116 2 1802-2083-105 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-116 2 1802-2083-105
8KW 2 1802-2083-106 2 1802-2083-107 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-109 2 1802-2083-107 2 1802-2083-118 2 1802-2083-109
10KW 2 1802-2083-110 2 1802-2083-111 2 1802-2083-120 2 1802-2083-113 2 1802-2083-111 2 1802-2083-120 2 1802-2083-113
12KW 4 1802-2083-107 4 1802-2083-108 4 1802-2083-116 4 1802-2083-105 4 1802-2083-108 4 1802-2083-116 4 1802-2083-113
2 1802-2083-106 2 1802-2083-107 2 1802-2083-116 2 1802-2083-105 2 1802-2083-107 2 1802-2083-116 2 1802-2083-105
2 1802-2083-107 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-118 2 1802-2083-109 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-118 2 1802-2083-109
2 1802-2083-107 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-116 2 1802-2083-105 2 1802-2083-108 2 1802-2083-116 2 1802-2083-105
2 1802-2083-110 2 1802-2083-111 2 1802-2083-120 2 1802-2083-113 2 1802-2083-111 2 1802-2083-120 2 1802-2083-113
DESERT TAN 35" 4513-2114-T35 NAVAJO WHITE 35" 4513-2114-P35 NORTHERN WHITE 35" 4513-2114-W35 STAT BRONZE 35" 4513-2114-S35
45" 4513-2114-T45 45" 4513-2114-P45 45" 4513-2114-W45 45" 4513-2114-S45
58" 4513-2114-T58 58" 4513-2114-P58 58" 4513-2114-W58 58" 4513-2114-P58
78" 4513-2114-T78 78" 4513-2114-P78 68" 4513-2114-W68 78" 4513-2114-P78
78" 4513-2114-W78
ALUMINUM 35" 4513-2114-A35 BLACK 35" 4513-2114-B35 CHARCOL GREY 35" 4513-2114-G35 NEUTRAL GREY 35" 4513-2114-N35
45" 4513-2114-A45 45" 4513-2114-B45 AR. NEUTRAL GREY 45" 4513-2114-NA45 45" 4513-2114-N45
58" 4513-2114-A58 58" 4513-2114-B58 58" 4513-2114-N58
78" 4513-2114-B78 68" 4513-2114-N68
78" 4513-2114-N78
16KW
58" AND LARGER HEATERS CONTACT FACTORY WITH CFID# ON UNIT'S NAMEPLATE
23
CU900 SERIES